

INNOVATIVE DEPENDABLE EFFECTIVE

## York Ag Products Inc.

1060 ROOSEVELT AVENUE YORK, PA 17404-2833

PHONE 717.843.9937

800.632.1895

FAX 717.845.7885 EMAIL info@yorkag.com WEB www.yorkag.com

## **News Release**

## York Ag Sponsors and Exhibits Ingredients Portfolio at Dairy Nutrition Workshop 2021

The 21st Annual Penn State Dairy Nutrition Workshop provides applied dairy nutrition information and training to feed industry professionals.

(York, Pa., October 3, 2021) York Ag, a dynamic supplier of holistic ingredient solutions that optimize animal well-being, will exhibit its ingredients portfolio at the 21st Annual Penn State Dairy Nutrition Workshop in Hershey, PA (October 27-28, 2021). Organized by the College of Agriculture Sciences at the Pennsylvania State University, this event will cover the use of direct fed microbials and their impact on dairy animals, as well as new implications for fat feeding to dairy cows.

Penn State University will present practical and current issues for the dairy feed and nutrition industry. With an average attendance of approximately 600 professionals, attendees have consistently ranked this Dairy Nutrition Workshop as one of the premier events in the Northeast. This event is an opportunity to expand critical knowledge and network with dairy industry professionals.

"York Ag has a long-standing relationship with the College of Agricultural Sciences at Penn State. We're happy to sponsor this event and showcase our dairy ingredients portfolio", said Bill Achor, President and CEO of York Ag.

York Ag offers multiple feed ingredients and bedding amendments designed for the dairy industry. BOVAZYME®, a proprietary feed enzyme additive for dairy cows, helps make protein and fat digestion more efficient, and facilitates the breakdown of less accessible carbohydrates, resulting in more profitable output with the same input. "We believe Everyone Deserves a Nutritious Meal, and supplying our customers with natural, holistic ingredients that support animal well-being is our sweet spot", said Dustin Dreyfuss, Director of Operations at York Ag.

York Ag also represents national and international brands such as KENDER BIO TECH. The KENDER® Dairy portfolio includes botanical-based and essential oils products especially designed for dairy feeds, available in conventional and organic options. Furthermore, York Ag is an authorized distributor of Hilyses®, IMW50®, and RYeast40®, an internationally recognized portfolio of natural yeast-based feed additives used in multiple gut and stress support applications.

"Our team is passionate about animal well-being, and our ingredient solutions help feed manufacturers, livestock consultants, and animal producers use functional products that deliver both performance and profitability in an increasingly transparent marketplace", said Achor.

To learn more about York Ag and its ingredient solutions for dairy applications, visit www.yorkag.com/dairy

## **About York Ag**

York Ag is a dynamic supplier of holistic ingredient solutions that optimize animal well-being. Headquartered in York, Pennsylvania, York Ag commercializes its proprietary products YORK CALCIUM CHIPS®, BOVAZYME®, and BOVAZYME® Organic, and carries a wholesome portfolio of national and international brands from diverse feed ingredient manufacturers.

